
2/16/16 III 
 

2016 Ylvisaker 20 goal 
George Haas Subsidiary 

 

Thursday February 4 

1pm   Orchard Hill vs.  Tonkawa    Bracket I/II 

3:30pm   Coca Cola vs. Valiente       Bracket III/IV 

 

Friday February 5 

3 pm    Joe Barry Final:  Villa del Lago vs. PB Illustrated/TechnoGym 

 

Saturday February 6 

11am   Audi/Millarville vs. White Birch     Bracket III/IV 

 

Sunday February 7 

3pm   Horseware/5 Star/Tackeria vs. La Indiana     Bracket I/II 

 

Tuesday, February 9 

10am   Enigma vs. Villa del Lago     Bracket III/IV 

1pm   Bobby Barry Cup Final: Tonkawa vs. Audi/Millarville 

3:30 pm  Dubai vs. PB Illustrated/TechnoGym    Bracket I/II 

 

Friday February 12 

10am   Horseware/5Star/Tackeria vs. Tonkawa    Bracket I/II 

1pm   Dubai vs. La Indiana      Bracket I/II 

3:30pm   Orchard Hill vs. PBIllustrated/TechnoGym   Bracket I/II 

 

Saturday February 13 

3pm   Polo Players Support Group 40 Goal Exhibition 

 

Sunday February 14 

10am   Enigma vs. Valiente      Bracket III/IV 

Noon   Audi/Millarville vs. Villa del Lago    Bracket III/IV 

3pm   Coca Cola vs. White Birch     Bracket III/IV 

 

Thursday February 18 

10am   Horseware/5Star/Tackeria vs. PBIllustrated/TechnoGym  Bracket I/II 

10am   Coca Cola vs. Villa del Lago     Bracket III/IV 

1pm   Orchard Hill vs.  La Indiana     Bracket I/II 

1pm   Audi/Millarville vs. Valiente     Bracket III/IV 

4pm   Dubai vs. Tonkawa      Bracket I/II 

4pm   Enigma vs. White Birch      Bracket III/IV 



2/16/16 III 
 

Sunday February 21 

GAME TIMES FOR QUARTERFINALS TBA 

Quarterfinal 1:  First in Bracket I/II vs. Fourth in Bracket III/IV 

Quarterfinal 2: Second in Bracket I/II vs. Third Bracket III/IV 

Quarterfinal 3: Third in Bracket I/II vs. Second in Bracket III/IV 

Quarterfinal 4: Fourth in Bracket I/II vs. First in Bracket III/IV 

 

Wednesday February 24 

10am  Semifinal: Haas Cup 

Noon  Semifinal: Haas Cup 

1:30pm  Semifinal 1:  Winner Quarterfinal 1 vs. Winner Quarterfinal 2 

4pm  Semifinal 2:  Winner Quarterfinal 3 vs. Winner Quarterfinal 4 

 

Saturday February 27 

Noon  Haas Cup Final 

3pm  Ylvisaker Final       

  

 

  

 


